Route 520 - To Cockburn Central Stn Effective: 15/07/2024 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ©® ©®

10432/ 23635/ 10432 / 23635/

Stop No. Stand 5 10573 11000 Stand 11 Stop No. Stand 5 10573 11000 Stand 11
Rockingham Rockingham

Route No. Fremantle Rd/ Lakes Shop ~ Cockburn Route No. Fremantle Rd/ Lakes Shop  Cockburn

Stn Ctr Central Stn Stn Ctr Central Stn

Carrington St Carrington St
am 520 5:21 5:34 am 520 6:27 6:39
520 - - 6:03 6:17 520 718 7:28 7:38 7:54
520 - - 6:23 6:37 520 8:16 8:27 8:37 8:54
520 6:14 6:23 6:34 6:52 520 9:13 9:24 9:35 9:54
520 6:29 6:38 6:49 T:07 520 10:10 10:22 10:35 10:54 Routes
520 6:43 6:52 7:03 T:22 520 1:10 n:22 1:35 11:54
. 520 6:56 7:05 717 1737 pm 520 12:09 12:22 12:35 12:54 -
Looki ng 520 7:10 7:20 7:32 7:52 520 1:09 1:22 1:35 1:54 520 g::,:zl:‘:rl'ec;tr:‘tral Stn
f 520 7:24 7:34 T:46 8:07 520 2:09 2:22 2:35 2:54 ia South Lak
or more 520 7:36 7:48 8:01 8:22 520  3:09 3:22 3:35 3:54 via South Lake
H H 520 7:52 8:03 8:16 8:37 520 4:09 4:22 4:35 4:54
information? 520 8:14 8:25 8:38 8:57 520 5:09 5:22 5:35 5:54 For information about connections
520 8:39 8:50 9:03 9:22 520 6:11 6:23 6:35 6:54 with other bus and train services,
Visit us online 520 9:12 9:23 9:35 9:54 520 T:15 7:26 7:37 7:54 please use JourneyPlanner at
transperth.wa.gov.au 520 9:42 9:53 10:05 10:24 520 8:08 8:18 8:29 8:46 transperth.wa.gov.au
520 10:12 10:23 10:35 10:54 520 9:08 9:18 9:29 9:46
Get the app 520 10:41 10:53 1:05 n:24 520 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:46
Download our free 520 n:n 1n:23 1:35 1:54 520 1:1 1:21 1:31 11:46
iPhone® or Android™ app 520 11:40 11:52 12:05 12:24
to help you plan your journey. pm 520 12:10 12:22 12:35 12:54
520  12:43 12335 1:08 127 am 520 7:20 7:29 7:38 7:54
520 1:13 1:25 1:38 1:57 520 817 8:27 8:37 8:54
520 1:47 2:00 2:13 2:32 : : : :
520 219 2:32 2:46 3:07 520 9:15 9:26 9:31 9:54
520 2:48 3:02 316 3:37 520 10:13 10:25 10:36 10:54
520 3:02 3116 3:30 3:52 520 1n:n 1:23 1:36 1:54
520 3:19 3:33 3:47 4:07 pm 520 12:10 12:23 12:36 12:54
520  3:34 3:48 4:02 4:22 520 1:10 1:22 1:34 1:54
Link to the Transperth app 520 3:51 4:05 4:18 4:31 ggg g:g ggi ggg 12333
for Android™ and iPhone® 520 4:06 4:20 4:33 4:52 520 212 4:24 4:36 4:54
520 4:21 4:35 4:48 5:07 * > * >
Call us 520 4l 4:55 5:08 5:27 ggg 2}? 235’; 2333 2332
(TIS 13 14 50) 520 5:23 5:36 5:48 6:07 520 8:11 8:21 8:31 8:46
. . . 520 5:45 5:57 6:08 6:27 : : : :
Hearing or speech impaired? 520 6:32 6:02 6:53 709 520 9:12 9:21 9:31 9:46 Suburbs
Call via NRS on 133 677 520 7;02 T:12 7;23 7;39 520 10:13 10:21 10:31 10:46 Beaconsfield Hamilton Hill
Visit an InfoCentre at: 520 8:03 8:13 8:24 8:39 Bibra Lake South Fremantle
¢ Airport Central Station 520 9:1 9:20 9:31 9:46 Cockburn Central South Lake
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 520 10:12 10:21 10:31 10:46
- Perth Busport. 520 14 22 131 1146 coohellup Spearwood
« Perth Station remantle Yangebup
Perth Underground Station
¥ All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 520 - To Fremantle Stn

Route 520 Map

Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ©® ©®
23633/ 10428 / 23633/ 10428 /
Stop No. Stand 9 20365 10652 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 9 20365 10652 Stand 1
Rockingham Rockingham
Cockburn Lakes Fremantle Cockburn Lakes Fremantle
Route No. Rd/ Route No. Rd/
Central Stn  Shop Ctr Carrington St Stn Central Stn  Shop Ctr Carrington St Stn okl
Monday to Friday Saturday J Cockburn Central e
am 520 6:08 6:20 6:33 6:48 am 520 6:51 7:01 T12 7:25 Station & Cpetbum
520 6:40 6:52 7:05 T:22 520 7:59 8:11 8:23 8:40 & G
520 6:55 T.07 7:20 137 520 8:59 9:1 9:24 9:42 Mulinsh ¥
520 710 T:23 T:37 T:57 520 9:59 10:12 10:25 10:45 <4
520 7:30 T:44 7:58 8:18 520 10:59 n:13 n:27 N:47 :\9 =) semple ct §
520 T:45 8:00 8:15 8:37 520 1:59 12:13 12:27 12:47 g Sor Frgr eh A
520 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:50 pm 520  12:59 1:12 1:25 1:45 5 Ngorfbr CbeKBUHS
520 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:05 520 1:59 2:12 2:25 2:45 il south Lake Dr CENTRAL
520 8:30 8:44 8:58 9:16 520 2:59 312 3:25 3:45
520 8:45 8:59 9:13 9:31 520 3:59 412 4:25 4:45 [
520 9:05 9:18 9:31 9:49 520 4:59 5:12 5:25 5:43 ) \ o
520 9:35 9:48 10:01 10:19 520 5:59 6:12 6:25 6:42 f \— )
520 10:00 10:13 10:26 10:44 520 6:59 7:10 7:21 7:38 B . -
520 10:30 10:43 10:56 11:14 520 7:59 8:10 8:21 8:37 NS
520 10:59 112 1:25 1:43 520 8:59 9:10 9:21 9:37 | . J _
520 1:29 1:42 11:55 12:13 520 10:10 10:21 10:32 10:48 N
520 11:59 12:12 12:25 12:43 520 11:10 11:20 1:31 11:46
pm 520 12:29 12:42 12:55 1:12
520 12329 13122 1325 21342 Sunday and Public Holidays
520 1:29 1:4 1:35 15 am 520  T:59 8:10 821 8:37
520 1:59 2:12 2:26 2:46 " . " "
520 8:59 9:10 9:22 9:39 BIBRA LAKE
520 2:20 2:34 2:52 3:12 " . " "
520 9:59 10:1 10:24 10:43 COOLBELLUP
520 2:50 3:05 3:20 3:39 . . . .
520 10:59 n:12 N:25 1:45 v
520 3:20 3:35 3:49 4:08 : : : . 520 L',
520 1:59 12:12 12:25 12:44 S w
520 3:40 3:55 4:09 4:27 . . . . o <
: : : : pm 520 12:59 1:12 1:25 1:44 N/ O
520 3:55 4:10 4:23 4:41 . . . . N
520 1:59 2:12 2:25 2:42
520 4:10 4:25 4:38 4:56 . . . .
520 2:59 3:12 3:25 3:4 HAMILTON
520 4:25 4:40 4:53 5:11 . . . .
520 3:59 41 4:23 4:38 HILL
520 4:40 4:55 5:08 5:26 . . R .
520 4:59 5:11 5:23 5:39
520 4:55 5:10 5:23 5:40 . . . .
520 5:59 6:11 6:22 6:38
520 5:10 5:24 5:37 5:54 N » . .
: : : : 520 6:59 7:10 7:21 7:36
520 5:30 5:43 5:55 6:11 . R N N
520 8:10 8:20 8:31 8:44
520 5:50 6:03 6:15 6:30 . . . . ® Port High Sch N
520 9:10 9:20 9:31 9:44 /
520 6:10 6:23 6:35 6:50 Carrington 5t X N -
520 6:40 6:52 7:03 718 =
520 7:10 7:22 7:33 7:48 & r '
520 7:59 8:10 8:21 8:36 £ L d
520 8:29 8:40 8:50 9:04 BEACONSFIELD & egen
520 9:29 9:39 9:49 10:03 &
520 D 10:40 10:50 11:.00 - 3 g — 3 ;[;"c‘osrfr?;‘c"t?o‘g";“
FREMANTLE pampton RS Douro ra : O Train Station
D Terminates on Carrington St before Rockingham Rd, ,:s:r SOUTH FREMANTRE _— @ Timed Stop
Hamilton Hill. Fremantle Hosp 3 & South St == f B¢ === Bus Routes
NN D o
@ w_ Marke<;7st /Q / @ and terminates
“_Fremantle £l L2 === Train Line
FURY ° Uny&\rsilfoQotre Dame e Eosean
\Statlon\\ 't \“Z\\\/ £3  Hospital
\ LTL'[( - N . Secondary School,
\\ University, TAFE
N ‘ (I) Scale 2k|m Shopping Centre
[ || || 1 Parks




